
Tentative programme 
As of 26 November 2020 

ASEAN LAW ACADEMY PROGRAMME OUTLINE 
CHANGEMAKER PROGRAMME/EDUCATOR PROGRAMME 

Tuesday 2 – Friday 26 February 2021 
(Timings for UTC+8) 

 

Week 1 

Tue 2 Feb 
3-5pm 

 

Welcome by CIL Director Dr Nilufer Oral 
Academy Programme Briefing by Academy Co-Directors 
 
Opening Lecture  
Professor Tommy Koh 
 

Wed 3 Feb 
3-6pm 

 

Organising the Public Bureaucracy to Ensure Effective Implementation and 
Compliance with ASEAN Commitments  
Professor Jon Quah 
 

Thu 4 Feb 
3-6pm 

 

Overview of AEC Progress and Evaluating the AEC Blueprint 2025 
Dr Chia Siow Yue 

 

Week 2 

Tue 9 Feb  
– Thu 11 Feb 

3-6pm 
 
 

Concurrent specializations (3 day programme for each specialization) 
 

AFTA and ROOs  
Mr Stefano Inama 
 
ASEAN Investment Law  
Professor Cho Sungjoon 
 
ASEAN’s Foreign Relations 
Professor Parudee Nguitragool 
Professor Juegen Rueland 
Ms Natalie Morris-Sharma 
  

 

Week 3 

Tue 16 Feb 
-Thu 18 Feb 

3-6pm 
 

Compliance Monitoring and Dispute Settlement  
Professor Simon Chesterman 
Professor Joseph Weiler 
Dr Tan Hsien-Li 
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Week 4 (Educator Programme only) 

Tue 23 Feb 
- Thu 25 Feb 

3-6pm 
 

Teaching/Research/Writing/Conference Methodologies 
Professor Joseph Weiler 
Dr Tan Hsien-Li 

Fri 26 Feb 
10am-5pm 

 

ASEAN Law Academy Conference 

 


